Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210002669383)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : GULATI LAW Account Number : 120130000014 : (407)900-5054

Fax Number

: (407)517-4931

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN KRISHNA INVESTMENT II, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	()4
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Sec Division of Corp			
	INVESTMENT II, LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Limit	cd Liability Company	
	Amendment and fee(s) are subnudence concerning this matter to		
	Sarah Gulati	·	
		Name of Person	
	Gulati Law, P.L.		
	M81/6	Firm/Company	
	479 Montgomery Place		
		Address	
	Altamonte Springs, Florida	32714	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	office@gulatilaw.com	to be used for future annual report not	nication)
For further information of	oncerning this matter, please ca		
Sarah Gulati		407 900-5054	
Name o	f Person	a: ()	ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
≅ \$25.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Cenificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Section Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

To: 18506176383

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited Liability Company (A Florida Limited Lia		
	hility Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company w	bility Company were filed on 6/30/21	
Florida document number L21000302007		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ty company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	Company," the designation "	LC" or the abbreviation L.L.C."
		2.0 A
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		-
		7 7
		7 B
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		<u> </u>
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office a agent and/or the new registered office address here:	idress on our records, <u>er</u>	ter the name of the new register
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Emer Florida streat ac	
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:		, FloridaZip Code
Name of New Registered Agent:	City	, Florida

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>l'itle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	PAVAN MODGIL	479 MONTGOMERY PLACE	①Add
		ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714	■ Remove
			□ Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□ Remove
			Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			DAdd
			□Remove
			☐ Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			Change

To: 18506176383

					-
	<u> </u>				
		~			
					_
					
				_	
er was deer if other than the date of filin	a,		(optional)		
ffective date, if other than the date of filin an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and tote: If the date inserted in this block does not total.	d cannot be prior to dat	e of filing or more than	90 days after filing.)	Pursuant to	605.03 listed
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not to document's effective date on the Department of the second of the department of the de	State's records.	ammory ming requi	, 2		
					_
record specifies a delayed effective date, but no	t an effective time, s	it 12:01 a.m. on the	earlier of (b) The	: 90th day	after t
d is filed.					282
Dated 07 09	2021			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ZBZI AUG
				 (0):	9
	•			₩.	- 6
Kickna Di	member of authorized	representative of a m	emher	^س د،	- W